
Scan this QR code 
to pre-register

COVID 
Vaccine Clinics

The Pfizer and Moderna vaccine will be available. Only the Pfizer is authorized for 
children 5–17 years of age. Guardians must accompany children during the entire 
duration of their visit to the clinic.
All clinics are open to eligible staff, students, and community members. The first and 
second COVID-19 booster shots will be available. There will be no flu vaccines available 
during these events. The clinics will be walk-in only. Families are encouraged to 
pre-register if possible online.

Walk-in Clinics
	 Location:  ASD Education Center, in the Atrium

5530 E. Northern Lights Blvd., Anchorage, AK 99504
	 Time: 2 to 8 p.m.

Wednesday, Nov. 3
Thursday, Nov. 4
Friday, Nov. 5
Monday, Nov. 8

Tuesday, Nov. 9
Wednesday, Nov. 10
Monday, Nov. 22
Tuesday, Nov. 23

Wednesday, Nov. 24
Monday, Nov 29
Tuesday, Nov. 30
Wednesday, Dec. 1

Drive-through clinics
Chugiak High School:

Saturday, Nov. 6, 10 a.m. to 4 p.m. 

Service High School:
Saturday, Nov. 13, 10 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Bettye Davis East Anchorage High School:
Saturday, Nov. 20, 10 a.m. to 4 p.m.

https://beaconohss.formstack.com/forms/asd_covid19_vaccine_consent_form

